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CALENDAR OF EVENTS — ODD SEMESTER -2024

Date Day Session Ssetr;'e Events
16/12/2024 Monday - I Commencement of 1% Semester 2024
25/11/2024 M ; T el e >
i onday - ) I Internship/Professionai Training for 3
04/01/2025 Saturday Semester 2024
06/01/2025 Moiday ? I g_grzmlmencement of Classes for 3" Semester
23/01/2025 Thursday
to Friday FN & AN I First Internal Assessment
25/01/2025 ST L R T ey e = P e e R Rt BRI 1.
17/02/2025 Monday
to Tuesday FN & AN IIT | First Internal Assessment
19/02/2025 Wednesday
20/02/2025 Thursday
to Friday FN & AN I Second Internal Assessment
22/02/2025 Saturday
17/03/2025 Monday
to Tuesday FN& AN | III | Second Internal Assessment
19/03/2025 Wednesday
20/03/2025 Thursday AN III | Project Phase 1 Review 1 Presentation
21/03/2025 Friday AN IIT | Internship Review 1 Presentation
22/03/2025 Saturday AN II1 | Societal Project Review 1 Presentation
21/03/2025 ; IPCC Lab Component Lab Internal
= Frigey . : Assessment
24/03/2025 Monday
to Tuesday FN & AN I Third Internal Assessment
26/03/2025 Wednesday
27/03/2025 Thursday AN I Lab Internal Assessment
28/03/2025 Friday - I Last working Day
29/03/2025 Saturday FN III | Report Writing and Plagiarism Awareness
11/04/2025 Friday AN II1 Intern_sh_ip Review 2 Presentation & Report
Submission
12/04/2025 Societal Project Review 2 Presentation &
Seturiay AN ke Report Submission
15/04/2025 Tuesday
to Wednesday | FN & AN | III | Third Internal Assessment
17/04/2025 Thursday
Project Phase 1 Review 2 Presentation &
21/04/2025 Monday AN III | Synopsis Submission
Last working Day
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